%/
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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H 49
Last 6 year H 35
Last 6 year H / total H 0.714
Total i10 128
Last 6 years i10 101
Last 6 years i10 / Total i10 0.789
Total Citation 8,502
Last 6 years Citation 4,026
Last 6 years Citation / 0.474
Total Citation

Medical and Health

Sciences *

Pharmacy &

Pharmaceutical Sciences *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In University In Netherlands
of Groningen (17,861)
(1,404)

#246 #2,139
#219 #1,933
#186 #1,798
#169 #1,453
#313 #2,787
#309 #2,713
#75 #420
(238) * (1,720) *
#10 #20
(18) * (60) *

University of Groningen

Jos Kosterink

In Europe
(493,563)

#28,327
#23,776

#25,626
#18,638

#38,171
#35,901

#5,721
(48,926) *
#288
(2,695) *

World

(1,614,148)

scores I

#79,914
#70,046

#71,572
#53,810

#111,333
#106,964

#15,169
(187,765) *
#7006
(14,933) *

Date : 10.05.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/jos-kosterink/4702588
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